Approved Proposals

From 2/8/2017 - 2/16/2017

New Course

Log Program

Number Code

8917- HRG
2015 508
8908- HRG
2015 526
8909- HRG
2015 541
8927- HRG
2015 568
8929- HRG
2015 606
8919- HRG
2015 648
8933- HRG
2015 661
8907- HRG
2015 525
8911- HRG
2015 629
8912- HRG
2015 670
9596-

sore DS202
9598-

so16 DS 330
8931- HRG
2015 642
8923- HRG
2015 770
9599-

>o16 DS 340
9602-

So16 DS 490

Title
Psychoacoustics
Neurophysiologic Measures 11
Amplification I

Audiology Clinical Lab

Auditory Pathophysiology and
Heredity

Mentoring and Counseling in
Audiology

Hearing Conservation

Neurophysiologic Measures |

Clinical Decision Making in
Audiology

Audiology Practicum
Digital Data and Design

Game Culture

Educational Audiology and Auditory

Processing Disorders

Audiology Internship

Identity and Representation in Digital

Culture

Internship in Digital Studies

Credits

Details

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course, New

General Education

Course

New Elective
Course



Log
Number
8916-
2015

8920-
2015
8924-
2015
8921-
2015
8930-
2015
8928-
2015
9601-
2016
8918-
2015
8910-
2015
8932-
2015

9462-
2016

9603-
2016

9600-
2016

9458-
2016

8922-
2015

8935-
2015

9595-
2016

Program

Code

HRG
501

HRG
504

HRG
527

HRG
542

HRG
566

HRG
570

DS 360

HRG
521

HRG
623

HRG
645

FRE 423

DS 495

DS 350

FRE 422

HRG
607

HRG
760

DS 201

Title Credits Details
Anatomy and Physiology of Hearing 3 New Required
and Balance Course
Instrumentation and Hearing Science 3 New Required
Course
Vestibular Assessment and 3 New Required
Rehabilitation Course
Amplification II 3 New Required
Course
Evidence-Based Practice in New Required
. 1
Audiology Course
Audiology Fieldwork 1 New Required
Course
Ethics of Digital Culture 3 New Elective
Course
Audiologic Assessment 3 New Required
Course
Hearing Across the Lifespan 3 New Required
Course
Cochlear Implants and Tinnitus 3 New Required
Course
17th Century French Literature 3 New Elective
Course
New Capstone
Digital Studies Capstone 3 Course, New
Required Course
New Elective
Social Media in Culture 3 Course, New .
General Education
Course
Renaissance French Literature 3 New Elective
Course
Radiographic Imaging and ) New Required
Pharmacology for Audiology Course
1; may be New Required

Special Topics in Audiology repeated for credit Course

New General
Education Course,
New Required
Course

Digital Identities and Communities 3



Log Program

Number Code Title Credits Details
9597- i . .. New Elective
2016 DS 310 Digital Preservation and Archiving 3 Course

8925- HRG Auditory Habilitation and 3 New Required
2015 545 Rehabilitation Course

8914- HRG . . New Required
2015 690 Research Preparation in Audiology 3 Course

8934- HRG . ) New Required
2015 664 Audiology Practice Management 2 Course

8913- HRG . . 1-6; may be = New Elective
2015 799 Independent Study in Audiology repeated for credit Course

Change Course

Log Program

Number Code Title Credits Details

Change Course

Description,
9457 FRE 421 Medieval French Literature Change Course
2016 (FRE (Medieval or Renaissance French 0@) Number, Change
410) Literature) Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title
Change Course
9461- French Culture Abroad (French Description,
2016 FRE 386 Culture) 3 Change Course
Title
Change Course
9454- FRE 351 Description,
2016 (FRE Business French 0@) Change Course
350) Number, Change
Course Prereqs
Change Course
Description,
9445- FRE 426 Modern French Literature (French Change Course
2016 (FRE Literature of the 20th Century) 03) Number, Change
416) eratd y Course Prereqs,

Change Course
Title



Log
Number

9451-
2016

9444-
2016

9435-
2016

9560-
2016

9453-
2016

9439-
2016

9437-
2016

9447-
2016

9452-
2016

9455-
2016

Program
Code

FRE 321
(FRE
300)

FRE 425
(FRE
414)

FRE 399

CJ 408

FRE 316
(FRE
307)

FRE 318
(FRE
301)

FRE 395

FRE 495

FRE 331
(FRE
305)

FRE 332
(FRE
355)

Title

Survey of French Literature |

French Literature of the 19th Century

Independent Study (Independent
Reading)

CJ 408 - White-Collar and Corporate
Crime

Advanced French Grammar

Introduction to French Literature
(Introduction to Literature)

Advanced Speaking Strategies and
Skills

Advanced Topics in French
(Capstone)

French Phonetics

Introduction to French Linguistics

Credits

0(3)

0(@3)

0 (1 to 4)

0(3)

0 (3)

03)

0 (3)

0(3)

0(@3)

Details

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Description,
Change Course



Log
Number

9448-
2016

9735-
2017

9432-
2016

9430-
2016

9431-
2016

9523-
2016

9720-
2016

9713-
2016

Program

Code Title

FRE 427

(FRE Francophone Literatures and Cultures

420)
ANT 315 Comparative Religions

FRE 315
(FRE French Conversation
304)

FRE 322
(FRE Survey of French Literature I1
302)

FRE 323
(FRE Survey of French Literature III
303)

Critical Issues in K-12 Literacy

ENG 400 (Language Arts for Teaching)

REC 302 Leisure, Health, and Wellness

CJ 340 Courts Process

Credits

0(@3)

0@3)

0(@3)

0(@3)

3.0

Details

Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Prereqgs, Change
Course Usage
Change Course
Description;
Delivery Method



New Program

Log
Number

9594-
2016

Authors

Name

Bailey, Kathleen
Bloem, Patricia

De Vries, Dawn
Golembeski, Daniel
Halling, Dan

Pettes Guikema,
Janel

Toth, Christopher
Weibel-Swanson,
Deana

Stevens, Ruth

Title

Digital Studies

Email
baileyk@gvsu.edu

bloemp@gvsu.edu

devridaw(@gvsu.edu

golembed@gvsu.edu

halling@gvsu.edu

pettesj@gvsu.edu

tothc@gvsu.edu

welibeld@gvsu.edu

stevenru@gvsu.edu

Program Level

Undergraduate

Details

New Minor with
new Courses
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