Approved Proposals

From 2/8/2017 - 2/16/2017

New Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
8917- 2015	HRG 508	Psychoacoustics	3	New Required Course
8908- 2015	HRG 526	Neurophysiologic Measures II	3	New Required Course
8909- 2015	HRG 541	Amplification I	3	New Required Course
8927- 2015	HRG 568	Audiology Clinical Lab	1	New Required Course
8929- 2015	HRG 606	Auditory Pathophysiology and Heredity	2	New Required Course
8919- 2015	HRG 648	Mentoring and Counseling in Audiology	2	New Required Course
8933- 2015	HRG 661	Hearing Conservation	2	New Required Course
8907- 2015	HRG 525	Neurophysiologic Measures I	3	New Required Course
8911- 2015	HRG 629	Clinical Decision Making in Audiology	2	New Required Course
8912- 2015	HRG 670	Audiology Practicum	2	New Required Course
9596- 2016	DS 202	Digital Data and Design	3	New Required Course
9598- 2016	DS 330	Game Culture	3	New Elective Course
8931- 2015	HRG 642	Educational Audiology and Auditory Processing Disorders	2	New Required Course
8923- 2015	HRG 770	Audiology Internship	6	New Required Course
9599- 2016	DS 340	Identity and Representation in Digital Culture	3	New Elective Course, New General Education Course
9602- 2016	DS 490	Internship in Digital Studies	3	New Elective Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
8916- 2015	HRG 501	Anatomy and Physiology of Hearing and Balance	3	New Required Course
8920- 2015	HRG 504	Instrumentation and Hearing Science	3	New Required Course
8924- 2015	HRG 527	Vestibular Assessment and Rehabilitation	3	New Required Course
8921- 2015	HRG 542	Amplification II	3	New Required Course
8930- 2015	HRG 566	Evidence-Based Practice in Audiology	1	New Required Course
8928- 2015	HRG 570	Audiology Fieldwork	1	New Required Course
9601- 2016	DS 360	Ethics of Digital Culture	3	New Elective Course
8918- 2015	HRG 521	Audiologic Assessment	3	New Required Course
8910- 2015	HRG 623	Hearing Across the Lifespan	3	New Required Course
8932- 2015	HRG 645	Cochlear Implants and Tinnitus	3	New Required Course
9462- 2016	FRE 423	17th Century French Literature	3	New Elective Course
9603- 2016	DS 495	Digital Studies Capstone	3	New Capstone Course, New Required Course
9600- 2016	DS 350	Social Media in Culture	3	New Elective Course, New General Education Course
9458- 2016	FRE 422	Renaissance French Literature	3	New Elective Course
8922- 2015	HRG 607	Radiographic Imaging and Pharmacology for Audiology	2	New Required Course
8935- 2015	HRG 760	Special Topics in Audiology	1; may be repeated for credit	New Required Course
9595- 2016	DS 201	Digital Identities and Communities	3	New General Education Course, New Required Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9597- 2016	DS 310	Digital Preservation and Archiving	3	New Elective Course
8925- 2015	HRG 545	Auditory Habilitation and Rehabilitation	3	New Required Course
8914- 2015	HRG 690	Research Preparation in Audiology	3	New Required Course
8934- 2015	HRG 664	Audiology Practice Management	2	New Required Course
8913- 2015	HRG 799	Independent Study in Audiology	1-6; may be repeated for credit	New Elective Course

Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9457- 2016	FRE 421 (FRE 410)	Medieval French Literature (Medieval or Renaissance French Literature)	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
9461- 2016	FRE 386	French Culture Abroad (French Culture)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Title
9454- 2016	FRE 351 (FRE 350)	Business French	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9445- 2016	FRE 426 (FRE 416)	Modern French Literature (French Literature of the 20th Century)	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9451- 2016	FRE 321 (FRE 300)	Survey of French Literature I	0 (3)	Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9444- 2016	FRE 425 (FRE 414)	French Literature of the 19th Century	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9435- 2016	FRE 399	Independent Study (Independent Reading)	0 (1 to 4)	Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Title
9560- 2016	CJ 408	CJ 408 - White-Collar and Corporate Crime	3	Change Course Delivery Method
9453- 2016	FRE 316 (FRE 307)	Advanced French Grammar	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number
9439- 2016	FRE 318 (FRE 301)	Introduction to French Literature (Introduction to Literature)	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
9437- 2016	FRE 395	Advanced Speaking Strategies and Skills	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Prereqs
9447- 2016	FRE 495	Advanced Topics in French (Capstone)	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Prereqs
9452- 2016	FRE 331 (FRE 305)	French Phonetics	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number
9455- 2016	FRE 332 (FRE 355)	Introduction to French Linguistics	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
				Number, Change Course Prereqs
9448- 2016	FRE 427 (FRE 420)	Francophone Literatures and Cultures	0 (3)	Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9735- 2017	ANT 315	Comparative Religions	3	Change Course Delivery Method
9432- 2016	FRE 315 (FRE 304)	French Conversation	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9430- 2016	FRE 322 (FRE 302)	Survey of French Literature II	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9431- 2016	FRE 323 (FRE 303)	Survey of French Literature III	0 (3)	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9523- 2016	ENG 400	Critical Issues in K-12 Literacy (Language Arts for Teaching)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Other, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
9720- 2016	REC 302	Leisure, Health, and Wellness	3.0	Change Course Description, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Usage
9713- 2016	CJ 340	Courts Process	3	Change Course Description; Delivery Method

New Program

Log Number		Title	Program Level	Details
9594- 2016	Digital Studies		Undergraduate	New Minor with new Courses

Authors

Name	Email
Bailey, Kathleen	baileyk@gvsu.edu
Bloem, Patricia	bloemp@gvsu.edu
De Vries, Dawn	devridaw@gvsu.edu
Golembeski, Daniel	golembed@gvsu.edu
Halling, Dan	halling@gvsu.edu
Pettes Guikema, Janel	pettesj@gvsu.edu
Toth, Christopher	tothc@gvsu.edu
Weibel-Swanson,	weibeld@gvsu.edu
Deana	
Stevens, Ruth	stevenru@gvsu.edu